
GROUND FLOOR PLANS

Theatre
Style Banqueting Board Room Classroom U-Shape Dinner Dance

Banqueting Hall
5.5m x 14.5m
(Extending to 19.5m)

100 120 24 39 N/A 80

Billiard Room
7.9m x 5.7m 80 60 24 N/A 24 80

Drawing Room 50 30 N/A N/A N/A N/A

Pavilion
40m x 15m 1000 650 24 150 45 450

MAIN RECEPTION ROOM CAPACITIES

Pavilion

Banqueting  
Hall

Drawing 
Room

Billiard 
Room

40m

15m

5.5m

14.5m

19.5m

7.9m

5.7m


