

MAIN RECEPTION ROOM CAPACITIES

	Theatre Style	Banqueting	Board Room	Classroom	U-Shape	Dinner Dance
Banqueting Hall 5.5m x 14.5m (Extending to 19.5m)	100	120	24	39	N/A	80
Billiard Room 7.9m x 5.7m	80	60	24	N/A	24	80
Drawing Room	50	30	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
Pavilion 40m x 15m	1000	650	24	150	45	450